509 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Optional Accessories
822B8120070E Keyboard kit
822B8120080E Suspension kit
594B8122100E Water proof COM port cable
594B8122820E Water proof USB cable
594B8122720E Water proof LAN cable

 System Memory 1 x 200-pin DDR2 SODIMM max.
  up to 2 GB
Ordering Information
GOT-812LR 12.1" IP66-rating sunlight readable touch panel
(P/N: E22B812102) computer (1000 nits) w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
GOT-812LR-WiFi  12.1" IP66-rating WiFi sunlight readable touch panel
(P/N: E22B812103) computer (1000 nits) w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
Sunlight readable type
GOT-812L 12.1" IP66-rating heavy-duty touch panel computer
(P/N: E22B812100) w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
GOT-812L-WiFi 12.1" IP66-rating WiFi heavy-duty touch panel
(P/N: E22B812101) computer w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
Normal type
 BIOS  AMI with Axiomtek standard
  features; such as, SmartView,
  Ethernet Boot ROM

 System Memory 1 x 200-pin DDR2 SODIMM max.
  up to 2 GB
Ordering Information
GOT-812LR 12.1" IP66-rating sunlight readable touch panel
(P/N: E22B812102) computer (1000 nits) w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
GOT-812LR-WiFi  12.1" IP66-rating WiFi sunlight readable touch panel
(P/N: E22B812103) computer (1000 nits) w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
Sunlight readable type
GOT-812L 12.1" IP66-rating heavy-duty touch panel computer
(P/N: E22B812100) w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
GOT-812L-WiFi 12.1" IP66-rating WiFi heavy-duty touch panel
(P/N: E22B812101) computer w/ Intel® Atom™ processor N270
Normal type
 BIOS  AMI with Axiomtek standard
  features; such as, SmartView,
  Ethernet Boot ROM